
Muhamet Malo - Tirana, AL - Feb 2026

Seniors WW - 72 kg

Draw n° Team Name
Weight

I

Weight

II

Medical

Control
*Athlete Signature

BUL Daniela Petrova BRASNAROVA        

IND Diksha MALIK        

IND Reshma Anil MANE        

KAZ Zhamila BAKBERGENOVA        

KGZ Nurzat NURTAEVA        

POL Wiktoria CHOLUJ        

TUR Buse CAVUSOGLU TOSUN        

USA Skylar Allison Elizabeth GROTE        

Number of participants  8

 

Signatures

Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

       

 

*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations

and directives

66238

112222

20875

20501

47468

28573

15587

27475

Arena version 1.6.0.1


