

Muhamed Malo - Tirana, AL - Feb 2026
Seniors WW - 72 kg

Draw n°	Team	Name	Weight I	Weight II	Medical Control	*Athlete Signature
	BUL	Daniela Petrova BRASNAROVA 66238				
	IND	Diksha MALIK 112222				
	IND	Reshma Anil MANE 20875				
	KAZ	Zhamila BAKBERGENOVA 20501				
	KGZ	Nurzat NURTAEVA 47468				
	POL	Wiktoria CHOLUJ 28573				
	TUR	Buse CAVUSOGLU TOSUN 15587				
	USA	Skylar Allison Elizabeth GROTE 27475				
Number of participants						8

Signatures

Doctor	Referees	Weigh-in Supervisor	Technical Delegate

***By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations and directives**